MORNING
START:
END:

TRIAL: HRS

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF VIRGINIA

LYNCHBURG DIVISION

OFFICIAL

AFTERNOON
START: ____
END:
PROC: HRS

DANVILLE DOCKET - JANUARY 6, 2010

TIME SET CASE NO. TYPE OF PROCEEDING/NAME OF DEBTOR(S) ATTY. TRUSTEE

10:00

09-63715

M-9

MOTION TO LIFT STAY -CH. 7 CASE

Billy R. Poole

Gladys A. Poole
*khkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkhkhkikik

RBS Citizens, N.A.

V.

Billy R. Poole

Gladys A. Poole

Andrew S. Goldstein, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)

Regan  Goldstein

Eason

Regan
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10:00
09-63398
09-06128
10:00
09-63582
09-63420

PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE - COMPLAINT
TO DETERMINE VALIDITY, PRIORITY

OR EXTENT OF LIEN OR OTHER INTEREST
IN PROPERTY - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Christopher Lee Seamster Regan  Connelly

Linda Hite Seamster

*khkkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkhkkhkikhkkikikk

Linda Seamster Regan
Christopher Lee Seamster

V.

Citifinancial, Inc.

Citifinancial Services, Inc.

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S
MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Eric Todd Clark Crandall Connelly

Clover Dawn Clark
(Objection to Confirmation:
Wells Fargo Financial National Bank) Huebschman

Jacqueline Davis Crisco Davey  Connelly

Charles Anderson Crisco
(Objection to Confirmation:
M & T Bank) Tessmer
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10:00

09-63708

09-63673

09-63388

09-63593

09-63439

09-63398

09-63528

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S

MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Stephanie Amanda Easley

Robert Hazelton
Cynthia Hazelton

Daniel Motley
Jennifer Motley

Sherman L. Lawhorne, Sr.
Lois G. Lawhorne

Tony R. White

Belinda A. White

(Objection to Confirmation:
I.LR.S.))

Christopher Seamster
Linda Seamster

Randall Dale Spangler

Cannaday Connelly

Cannaday Connelly

Cannaday Connelly

Dunn

Dunn

Eckert

Regan

Regan

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

09-63571

09-63652

09-63687

09-63402

09-63423

09-63430

09-63451

09-63458

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S

MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Shannon Brent Thomas

Steven Jason Lewis
Kimberly Thompson Lewis

Aurore Lucie Cassell

Debra S. Jarrett

Billy Ray Hairston
Valerie Arlene Hairston

Matthew Todd Baker

Timothy Lee Harison
Pamela Barbour Harrison

Robert Gochenour
Kathy Gochenour

Regan

Regan

Regan

Giles

Giles

Giles

Giles

Giles

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

09-63494

09-63541

09-63653

09-63681

09-63704

09-62720

09-63396

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S
MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Robert Allen Wade
Gwendolyn Bowles Wade

Johnny J. Ryder

Stacey N. Hairston

Belinda D. Hairston

(Objection to Confirmation:
PHH Mortgage Corporation0

Richard Weldon Jones
Deborah Gail Jones

Ladonna Carol Massey

Billy William Tate, Jr.
Kathy Boaz Tate

James W. Benson, Jr.

Kimberly P. Benson

(Objection to Confirmation:
CFI Financial, Inc.)

(Amended plan filed - set for 3/3/10)

Giles Connelly

Giles Connelly

Giles Connelly

Jackson-Stewart

Giles Connelly

Giles Connelly

Cox Connelly
Cox Connelly
Pro se



DANVILLE DOCKET

JANUARY 6, 2010

PAGE 6

10:00

09-63414

09-63416

09-63432

09-63447

09-63524

09-63535

09-63554

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S

MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Leslie Denise Jones-Artis

Donnie Ray Hudson
Phyllis Throckmorton Hudson

James Scott Yeatts
Tammy Revis Yeatts

Kenneth James King
Brenda Brooks King
(Amended plan filed - set for 2/3/10)

Joel Lee Stowe
Donna Wall Stowe

Julia Luck

Michael Furr
Amanda Furr

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

09-63555

09-63602

09-63610

09-63612

09-63633

09-63636

09-63643

09-63650

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S

MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

George W. Lynch, 111

James Richard Garrett
Catherine Payne Garrett

Theodore Alexander Herrin
Teresa Joyce Herrin
(Amended plan filed - set for 2/3/10)

Lee Roosevelt Jackson, Jr.

Tiffany Royster Kirby

Augusta James Adams
Brenda Joyce Adams

Jerry W. Medley

Deborah J. Miller

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

09-63658

09-63668

09-63699

09-63701

09-63703

09-63714

09-63718

09-63722

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S

MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Darrell Lawarren Bowman
(Amended plan filed - set for 2/3/10)

Donald Dean Irby

William H. Harvey

Terri Murphy Cunningham

John Avery Mattox
Louella Lynn Mattox

Stephanie Barber Andrews

Terri Lynn Ferguson

Ora Kelly Gauldin

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00 TRUSTEE’S MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES
08-63144 Mari E. Meierdiercks Cox Connelly
09-60714 Barbara A. Robertson Cox Connelly
08-60734 Ella Mae Witcher Cox Connelly
08-61263 Patricia Anne Noblin Cox Connelly
08-61505 Brenda Clark Fuller Cox Connelly
08-61702 Migues Angel Nava Cox Connelly
Cathy Sheryl Haskins
08-61817 Richard A. Loomis Cox Connelly
Deborah L. Loomis
08-62248 Janice M. Strange Cox Connelly
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10:00 TRUSTEE’S MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES
07-60332 William Milton Rust, Sr. Cox Connelly
07-60718 Tracey H. Davis Cox Connelly
07-62062 Harold Louis McGhee Cox Connelly
05-63935 Joyce Jean Davis Cox Connelly
06-60037 Jedan Shawn Duncan Cox Connelly
Stephanie Church Duncan
06-00049 Kenneth R. Towler Cox Connelly
Michelle S. Towler
05-62315 Joshua L. Lavinder Cox Connelly
09-61094 David W. Gibson Regan  Connelly

Annette Gibson
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10:00 TRUSTEE’S MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES
07-61963 Stephanie Renee Edmonds Regan  Connelly
(Response filed by debtor)
08-63069 Lorrie Ann Cunningham Giles Connelly
05-61608 James M. Purdy Giles Connelly
08-61539 Andrew Ray Bowden Giles Connelly
Dianna Lynn Hill Bowden
06-60556 Aubrey W. Martin Crandall Connelly
08-61736 Linwood L. Jones Dunn Connelly

Jocelyn Devona Jones
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10:00 HEARING ON DEBTORS’ REQUESTS UPON
CERTIFICATION BY TRUSTEE THAT CASES
SHOULD BE DISMISSED - CH. 13 CASES
07-60101 Richard Alan McDaniel Giles Connelly
Kimberly Lynn McDaniel
06-60766 Michalle Lee Manns Crandall Connelly
10:00 HEARINGS ON MODIFIED
PLANS - CHAPTER 13 CASES
08-61542 Gary M. Burton Yancey Connelly
08-63179 James Edward Dawson Cox Connelly
(Objection filed by Chapter 13 Trustee)
08-60362 Crystal Dawn Kiser Giles Connelly
09-60585 Randolph Earl Williamson Giles Connelly

(Objection filed by Chapter 13 Trustee)
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10:00

09-60202
10:00

05-63687
10:00

09-61543

08-61830

HEARING ON MODIFIED PLAN; MOTION
BY DEBTOR TO EXTEND TIME TO FILE
MODIFIED PLAN - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Kelly Denise Roop

MOTION TO MODIFY PLAN; APPLICATION
BY COUNSEL FOR COMPENSATION -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

Giles Connelly

Perline D. Glass

Virgil P. Glass

($250.00 in compensation)

(Objection filed by Trustee to Modified plan)

APPLICATIONS FOR COMPENSATION -
CHAPTER 13 CASES

Randolph H. Pannell
Patricia D. Pannell
($250.00 in compensation)

Bobby D. Hairston
($250.00 in compensation)

Cox Connelly

Cox Connelly

Dunn Connelly
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10:00

10:00

10:00

09-60236

08-60021

05-65073

06-61413

06-61300

05-65117

MOTION ON BEHALF OF BAYVIEW LOAN
SERVICING, LLC FOR ADEQUATE
PROTECTION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Arnett Randall Mills
Joy Lynette Mills

Regan  Connelly

MOTION TO SELL REAL PROPERTY - CH. 13 CASE

James R. Davis
Tammy L. Davis

DISCHARGE HEARINGS - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Frederick Maurice Carter

Darrell Thomas Logan

Elena Santel Logan

Vickie Ann Tuck Hudson

Sharon J. Vaden

Giles Connelly

Giles Connelly

Cox Connelly

Cox Connelly

Yancey Connelly
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10:00 MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CH. 13 CASES

09-63380 Clarence Gordon Conner, Sr. Cox Connelly
*hkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkiiiiik

M-17 Thomas Baker Dunn Hodges
V.
Clarence Gordon Conner, Sr. Cox
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

06-60995 Shirley T. Redd Cox Connelly
*hkkkkkkkikikikikikk

M-41 Beneficial Mortgage Company of Va. White
V.
Shirley T. Redd Cox
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)

06-61313 Bryant Lee Booth Cox Connelly
Tracie Diane Booth
*hkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkkkhhkhhikikik

M-36 Beneficial Mortgage Company White
V.
Bryant Lee Booth Cox

Tracie Diane Booth
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)
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10:00 MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CH. 13 CASES

09-60991 Linda Mae Cleveland Cox Connelly
*khkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhiik

M-22 Chase Home Finance, LLC Stewart
V.
Linda Mae Cleveland Cox
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)

09-62134 Timmie Ray Bradley Cox Connelly
April Antionette Tarpley-Bradley
*hkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkkkhhkkkhhkhkhkhkhhihiiikkik

M-31 Chase Home Finance, LLC Stewart
V.
Timmie Ray Bradley Cox
April Antionette Tarpley-Bradley
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)

08-62474 Eric Fulk Regan  Connelly
Melissa Fulk
*khkkkkhkkkkhkhkkhkkikikkikk

M-62 URW Community Federal Credit Union Abreu
V.
Eric Fulk Regan
Melissa Fulk

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
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10:00

09-62171

M-41

09-62459

M-23

10:00

09-63705

M-15

MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CH. 13 CASES

David E. Geitgey

Carol Grubbs
*hkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkhikikiiikk
Citimortgage, Inc.

V.

David E. Geitgey

Carol Grubbs

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

Linda C. Farthing
*hkkhkkkikkkkikkhkikkkiikkkx
Citimortgage, Inc.

V.

Linda C. Farthing

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
TRUSTEE’S MOTIONS TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT; MOTIONS TO LIFT
STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Barry Wayne Hendley

Judy Crum Hendley

KTEEIAAAAAAAAAAAAAAX K

Bank One

V.

Barry Wayne Hendley

Judy Crum Hendley

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

(Objection to Confirmation:
OneWest Bank, FSB)

Yancey Connelly

Hildebeidel

Yancey

Yancey Connelly
Hildebeidel

Yancey

Cox Connelly

White

Cox

Stewart
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10:00 CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES
09-60729 Eleanor R. Craighead Regan  Connelly
09-62979 Adam R. Hankins Regan  Connelly
09-63345 Cynthia D. Herndon Regan  Connelly
(w/conditions)
09-62581 Jerry E. Shedd Dunn Connelly
09-62776 William Laughlin, Jr. Crandall Connelly
Lisa Laughlin
(w/conditions)
09-61465 Mark Waller Cannaday Connelly
Terri Waller
(w/conditions)
09-62874 Alfred Lee Hairston Cannaday Connelly

Ella Margaret Julious Hairston
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10:00

09-61734

09-62896

09-63198

09-63331

09-61823

09-62901

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Randall Adams
Angela Adams
(w/conditions)

(Amended plan filed - set for 2/3/10)

Timothy W. Green
Penny C. Green
(w/conditions)

Charles Edward Elliott
Rodaily Zapanta Elliot
(w/conditions)

Jerry Lynn Reese
Sharon Lynn Reese
(w/conditions)

Linda S. Chaney
(w/conditions)

Ray Allen Berkley
Brenda Diane Berkley
(w/conditions)

Davey

Davey

Davey

Davey

Yancey

Yancey

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

09-62902

09-61954

09-61996

09-62069

09-62325

09-62385

09-62414

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Anita Rowland
(w/conditions)

James Dodson Yeatts
Joan Marie Yeatts
(Amended plan filed)

Dennis Linrich O’Leary
Sharon Minter O’Leary

Jonathan B. Robertson
Tonia S. Robertson
(w/conditions)

Tammie M. Coleman
(w/conditions)

Julie A. Bennett

Jimmie Redd, Jr.
Norma Redd

Yancey Connelly

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00 CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES
09-62438 Shelby Reynolds Crews Cox Connelly
(w/conditions)
09-62450 Verna L. Bethel Cox Connelly
(w/conditions)
09-62451 Randall Lane Anderson Cox Connelly
09-62452 Lisa Bettina Saunders Cox Connelly
(w/conditions)
09-62531 Roderick Preston Fitz Cox Connelly
09-62609 Michael L. Banks Cox Connelly
Rebecca L. Banks
(w/conditions)
09-62690 Debbie Jo Collins Cox Connelly

(w/conditions)
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10:00 CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES
09-62710 Elrex Louis Traynham Cox Connelly
09-62827 Jimmy Lee Waller Cox Connelly
Cora Royal Waller
09-62832 Arthur O’Bryant Edmunds Cox Connelly
09-62833 Elsie Mae Logan Cox Connelly
(Amended plan filed)
09-62836 Charlie Hightower, Jr. Cox Connelly
Gloria Williams Hightower
09-62867 Brian McCoy Gauldin Cox Connelly
April Dix Gauldin
09-62872 Donna Kaye Moss Cox Connelly
09-63101 Latisha Anne Thompson Cox Connelly

(w/conditions)
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10:00 CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES
09-63178 Arnita L. Hunt Cox Connelly
(w/conditions)
09-63203 Deborah Anne Smith Cox Connelly
(w/conditions)
(Amended plan filed - set for 2/3/10)
09-63208 Billy Joe McDaniel Cox Connelly
(w/conditions)
09-63268 James Morton Cox Connelly
Geroldine Morton
09-63275 Rosemary P. Gutrich Cox Connelly
(w/conditions)
09-63297 Ophelia Cosby Davis Cox Connelly
09-63298 Nova Chantel Jones Cox Conelly



DANVILLE DOCKET

JANUARY 6, 2010

PAGE 24

10:00

09-61031

08-61236

06-61940

05-63594

07-62398

08-61162

CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

William Roger Waller

Lucille Chambers Waller

(w/conditions)

Janice Moore Tally
(w/conditions)

Charlie Byrd Walton, Jr.

Kelly W. Bundy
Rebecca R. Bundy
(w/conditions)

Donna S. Harmon
(w/conditions)
(Modified plan filed)

Raymond Leon Reed
Linda Fleming Reed
(w/conditions)
(Modified plan filed)

Cox

Cox

Cox

Yancey

Giles

Giles

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

08-60954
10:00

07-62137

08-61110
10:00

08-60983

CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Elmer H. Doss Regan

(w/conditions)
(Modified plan filed)

CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT; HEARING ON
MODIFIED PLANS; APPLICATIONS

FOR COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Junie Cornette King Cox
($250.00 in compensation)

Clarence Moore, Jr. Cox
($250.00 in compensation)

CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO

DISMISS OR CONVERT,; CONT’D HEARING

ON MODIFIED PLAN; CONT’D

APPLICATION FOR COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASE

Douglas Whitt Cox
Sara Whitt
($250.00 in compensation)

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00
08-61879
10:00
08-60501
06-61872
04-63980
05-62400

CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO

DISMISS OR CONVERT,; CONT’D HEARING

ON MODIFIED PLAN; CONT’D

APPLICATION FOR COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASE

Joseph Anthony Hewett Cox Connelly
(w/conditions)
($250.00 in compensation)

CONT’D HEARING ON DEBTORS’ REQUESTS
UPON CERTIFICATION BY TRUSTEE THAT
CASES SHOULD BE DISMISSED - CH. 13 CASES

Lori Ann Brim Cox Connelly
(w/conditions)

Stephen Jarvis, Jr. Cox Connelly
Carolyn Jarvis
(w/conditions)

Nathan Berkley Cox Connelly
Wanda Berkley
(w/conditions)

William Robert Rice Cox Connelly
Janice W. Rice
(w/conditions)
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10:00

10:00

10:00

04-63811

08-60339

08-61601

09-62950

CONT’D HEARING ON DEBTORS’ REQUESTS
UPON CERTIFICATION BY TRUSTEE THAT
CASES SHOULD BE DISMISSED - CH. 13 CASES

Lee Roy Jeffries Davey

CONT’D HEARING ON MODIFIED PLANS -
CHAPTER 13 CASES

Thomas Wayne Biggs Giles
Teresa Cunningham Biggs

Laselle Heffinger, Jr. Giles
Barbara Ann Heffinger
(Modified plan filed - set for 2/3/10)

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARING;
CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT; CONT’D
MOTION TO EXTEND AUTOMATIC
STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Mary F. White Cox

(w/conditions)

(Amended plan filed - set for 2/3/10)

(Objection filed by Chapter 13 to motion for
extension of automatic stay)

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

09-62472

M-40

09-62492

M-23

10:00

09-61219

M-33

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARING;
CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT; MOTION TO
LIFT STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Steve Elwood Anderson, Jr.
*hkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhiiiik

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company
V.

Steve Elwood Anderson, Jr.

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(w/conditions)

(Response filed by debtor)

Annette Marie Tucker
*hkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhhhkhhiikk
Vandebilt Mortgage & Finance
V.

Annette Marie Tucker
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(w/conditions)

(Response filed by debtor)

CONT’D MOTION TO LIFT STAY -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

Harold Hagood Bowman, Jr.
KTEEXIXEIXAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXK
Bank of America, NA

V.

Harold Hagood Bowman, Jr.
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)

Cox Connelly
Jackson-Stewart

Cox

Cox Connelly
Maxwell

Cox

Cox Connelly
Patterson

Cox
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10:00

07-61688

M-69

10:00

09-61465

10:00

06-60089

CONT’D MOTION TO LIFT STAY;
CONT’D APPLICATION FOR
COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

James E. Legge
*hkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkikikikik

Citifinancial Auto Corporation
V.

James E. Legge

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)
($250.00 in compensation)

SHOW CAUSE HEARING FOR FAILURE
OF COUNSEL TO COMPLY WITH LOCAL
RULE 9072-1 - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Mark Dwayne Waller
Terri Marie Payne Waller
(Show cause issued against Michael W. Cannday,

Dunn
Higgs

Dunn

Connelly

Cannaday Connelly

Esq., for failure to timely lodge order from hearing
held 12/2/09. Order due 12/14/09. Order entered

12/22/09).

OBJECTION TO CLAIM - CH. 13 CASE

Deborah A. Hendrickson
(Claim No. 1 filed by I.LR.S.;
Response filed)

Cox

Eckert

Connelly
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10:30 CONT’D MOTION BY U.S.A,, I.LR.S. TO DISMISS
CASE - CHAPTER 13 CASE

06-60259 Barry Lamont Ruffin Regan  Connelly
(Cont’d to 2/3/10 at 10:30 a.m. by order entered 12/30/09)

HONORABLE WILLIAM E. ANDERSON, U.S. BANKRUPTCY JUDGE
TERRY KEMPSON, LAW CLERK

BARBARA D. OKES, COURTROOM DEPUTY

EVANS & COMPANY, COURT REPORTERS



